
 ACTIVE SKILLS ACTIVE SKILLS KNOWLEDGE SKILLS

 SKILL NAME RTG. ATT. SKILL NAME RTG. ATT. SKILL NAME RTG. ATT.

QUALITY NAME TYPE

 PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES MENTAL ATTRIBUTES SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES

BODY:

AGILITY:

REACTION:

STRENGTH:

CHARISMA:

INTUITION:

LOGIC:

WILLPOWER:

EDGE:

ESSENCE:

INITIATIVE:

MAGIC/RESONANCE:

CURRENT EDGE POINTS:

ASTRAL INIT:

MATRIX INIT:

INIT PASSES:

 PHYSICAL STUN
 DAMAGE TRACK DAMAGE TRACK

NAME/ALIAS: 
METATYPE: AGE: SEX: NUYEN: LIFESTYLE: TOTAL KARMA:

CURRENT KARMA: STREET CRED: NOTORIETY: PUBLIC AWARENESS:

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-6

-1

-2

-3

-4

8 + (BODY÷2, ROUND UP) BOXES

8 + (WILL÷2, ROUND UP) BOXES
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